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Interpreter/Captionist Referral List

UCSC APPROVED VENDORS – Updated 12/2013
(Please note that this document is updated each quarter. Contact us if you need an updated copy.)

FREELANCE SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS 		
	Interpreters
	Phone
	Hourly Rates
	E-mail
	Certified
	Notes

	Angelita Breiter*
	831-425-7357
	$53
	salandangel@sbcglobal.net 
	NIC 
	831-332-1658 (Cell)

	Susie Devergranne*
	831-423-3858
	$56
	aslworks@baymoon.com 
	NIC 
	831-713-6121(Cell)

	Judith Gonzales
	831-763-1361
	$45
	judith@casadelflamingo.com 
	EIPA
	831-332-7496 (Cell)

	Jo Ann Henderson
	831-687-0760
	$48
	jomarge@msn.com 
	NAD IV
	831-252-2468 (Cell)

	Lindsey Jarolimek*
	920-530-3774
	$53
	lnjarolimek@gmail.com
	NIC Advanced
	920-530-3774 

	Laura Keen
	831-227-5461 
	$56
	keen_laura@yahoo.com 
	CI
	831-227-5461 

	Kendra Keller*
	415-794-3238
	$60
	kendra9@gmail.com 
	CI/CT
	415-794-3238 (Cell) 

	Kate Livingston
	831-338-4117
	$53
	aslterp831@comcast.net
	CI, NIC
	831-252-0599 (Cell)

	Sherie Nelson*
	415-710-2552
	$56
	sherieinterpreter@gmail.com 
	NIC 
	415-710-2552 

	Claire Shafer*
	650-799-9565
	$53
	claireyoukilis@yahoo.com 
	NIC
	650-799-9565

	Clare Sullivan
	831-331-3837
	$53
	cmsullivan813@yahoo.com
	NIC, EIPA
	831-331-3837

	Alan Witteborg
	540-359-2221
	$40
	ajwitteborg@gmail.com 
	Precertified
	540-359-2221


*Will do medical interpreting.

CENTRAL COAST & BAY AREA INTERPRETER AGENCIES 
	Agency
	Phone
	Hourly Rates
	E-mail
	Notes

	Purple Language Services
	916-265-2150
	$100 minimum
	PurpleGlobal@purple.us 
	www.purplelanguageservices.us 

	BACA
	415-356-0405
	$95 
	bacareq@bacainterp.com 
	www.bacainterp.com 




REMOTE REALTIME CAPTIONING (captioner available via Internet) (With Current POs)  
	Captioner/Agency
	Phone
	Hourly Rates
	E-mail
	Notes

	Precision Realtime Services
	1-800-741-9220

	$65
	Marina.montemor@gmail.com
	Karen Franco: 650-716-9318
karenfranco@comcast.net 





OTHER AREA INTERPRETERS, CAPTIONERS, AND AGENCIES (no current UCSC POs)

OTHER FREELANCE SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS 
	Interpreters
	Phone
	E-mail
	Certified
	Notes

	Charlotte Mazzei
	831-234-6004
	charmazzei@aol.com 
	CSC
	Avail. Late afternoons/eves

	Dona Melugin
	559-225-1209
	donamterp@comcast.net 
	NAD 5
	831-210-2357 (pager)

	Laura Peterson
	408-884-1597
	laura@theartofwork.com 
	CI/CT
	206-852-9822 (Cell)

	Larry Thronson
	831-477-2128
	larrythronson@sbcglobal.net 
	SSAI
	





See next page for FAQs.
 
